Abstract
This document describes the features and specifications of the
TIM macro-component, a low power GPS receiver macro-
component. Based on the SiRFstar™ II GPS technology, it offers
high GPS performance and data logging capabilities.
u-blox AG
Zürcherstrasse 68
8800 Thalwil

downloadable from the u-blox website. It enables convenient downloads of new firmware and modification of
configuration.
9.3 Ordering Information
Ordering No. Product
TIM-ST-0-000-0 TIM TIM GPS Receiver Macro Component
Single samples
TIM-ST-0-000-1 TIM TIM GPS Receiver Macro Component
Tape on reel 100pcs
TIM-ST-0-000-5 TIM TIM GPS Receiver Macro Component
Tape on reel 500pcs
Table 11: Ordering Information
Parts of this product are patent protected.
TIM - Data Sheet
GPS.G2-MS2-01001-I  Page 20
Related Documents
[1] TIM Navigation Performance Application Note, GPS.G2-X-01001
[2] TIM Low Power Modes - Application Note GPS.G2-X-02003
[3] TIM GPS Receiver - Protocol Specification - Application Note, GPS.G2-X-01003
[4] TIM Firmware Update Utility - User's Manual, GPS.G2-SW-02004
[5] TIM Evaluation Kit - User's Guide, GPS-EK-01001
[6] TIM Active Antenna Supervisor Application Note, GPS-G2-X-02009
[7] The GPS Dictionary, GPS-X-00001
[8] TIM RF and Layout Application Note, GPS.G2-X-02005
[9] TIM Product Quality Application Note, GPS.G2-X-02006
All these documents are available on our homepage (http://www.u-blox.com).
Contact
For further info, please contact us:
Headquarters   Subsidiaries